LESAK CUP 2021
28.08.2021 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizakyné | (1km, 6-7 let)
start ~ 10:23:10 | 2014 - 2015 | pfihlaSeno: 8

kategorie
holky 261
holky 259
holky 263
holky 324
holky 325
holky 258
holky 260
holky 262
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ANTUSKOVA KLARA
HANUSOVA KRISTYNA
MELISIKOVA MAJA
NYVLTOVA JOHANKA
NYVLTOVA ROZARKA
PETRIKOVA BARBORA
STANKOVA BARBORKA
ZAKRAVSKA EMMA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
ANTUSKOVIC FAMILIE
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
PRAHA
PRAHA
S-SPORT HRONOV
TERMYT BYKE TEAM
S-SPORT

startovni listina

rocnik
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
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